LOS ANGELES AREA CERT

IFICATE OF ORIGIN [0RIGINAL

S

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TOVALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: | A-COO-60313-6838b1a4d512(
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: May 29, 2025

Seller (Exporter)

Girls Crew, Inc.
1375 E 6th Stste 1

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Destination Port
Beijing

untry

Los Angeles Destination Co
CA 90021 China
USA
Export Date
Consignee

Exporting Carrier
K*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

BELONGS (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
No.6 Jiang Tai Road

505, LIDO PLACE

Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100004

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Import Permit Number

Bill of Lading / AWB

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent

Forwarding Agent

China L ey ARk Rk ke
Buver (Im Remarks
y porter)
D ipti
escription Weight Country of Origin

(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.

)

Fashion Accessories
H.S.Code: 7117.19.00

6 Ibs Korea, Republic of (South

Korea)

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US2100201

Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: LA-C00-60313-6838b1a4d5120
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 29.05.2025 19:12:40 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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5/29/25,10:23 AM

Order Printer Pro

QO

CIRLS CREN

INnvoice May 28, 2025

Bill to Ship to Invoice No. #322237

Xu Zhuang Xu Zhuang Payment Visa

Belongs Belongs Shipping Free shipping (fedex

no. 6 Jianguo Road

no. 6 Jiangtai Road

account provided)

505, Lido Place 505, Lido Place Tracking FedEx (881608623147)
Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004 Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004 ltems 160
China China
Item Description Qty Price Total
L Dust Bag (fit to 3it -
arge Dust Bag (fits up to 3 items) « 55 5266 $27.50
DUSTBAG-L $0.50
A Tiny Dust Bag (fits up to 1 item) 18 5166 $9.00
DUSTBAG-T $0.50
4% gy Fruit Basket Stud Set - Gold - 558-66 $232.00
E142-G $29.00
o¥iy) Tropical Fruit Basket Stud Set - Gold o 5568-66 $58.00
E181-G $29.00
8 % y  Sweet Tooth Earring Set - Gold o 56866 $68.00
E188-G $34.00
? 9 Bear Hug Earri - Gold -
i3 ear Hug Earrings - Go <5 56866 $136.00
E215-G $27.20
. T Tiny Clear Cluster Studs - Gold -
. eeny Tiny Clear Cluster Studs - Go 4 538:60 $60.80
E219-G $15.20
S e Cutie Crab Studs - Gold 5 546-66 $100.00
E241-G $20.00
Ch On Top Studs - Gold -
erry On Top Studs - Go ‘3 54666 $48.00
408-G $16.00

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=10692680483179
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https://shopgirlscrew.com/
https://shopgirlscrew.com/

5/29/25,10:23 AM

o da

s

Kaleidoscope Butterfly Studs - Gold
E458-G

Dragonfly Studs - Gold
E782-G

Feeling Lucky Stud Set - Gold
E880-G

Cupid's Bow Dangle Earrings - Gold
E901-G

Sting Like a Bee Double Stud Earring - Gold
E915-G

Orchid Pearl Hoops - Gold
H337-G

Your Lucky Charm Dangle Hoops - Gold
H350-G

Iridescent Galaxy Hoops - Gold
H357-G

Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 5
R141-G-5

Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 6
R141-G-6

Precious Moments Ring - Gold / Adjustable
R255-G

Wandering Blossom Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable
R259-G

Across the Universe Ring - Gold / 6
R292-G-6

Wispy Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable
R337-G

Order Printer Pro

x 3

x5

x 2

x 3

x5

x 2

x 3

X 2

x 2

x 4

x 2

x 4

x 2

x 2

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=10692680483179

$16.00

$12.80

$27.20

$23.20

$14.00

$18.00

$22.00

$22.00

$19.20

$19.20

$18.00

$18.00

$19.20

$18.00

$18.00

$48.00

$64.00

$54.40

$69.60

$70.00

$36.00

$66.00

$44.00

$38.40

$76.80

$36.00

$72.00

$38.40

$36.00

$36.00
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5/29/25,10:23 AM

1 Luxe Earring Velvet Box
= VBOX-EAR

~

Luxe Necklace Velvet Box

. VBOX-NECK

Notes

5% TJS discount
Fedex - 894296461

Order Printer Pro

x5

x 10

Thanks for your business!
Girls Crew, Inc.

' $25.00
$5.00
51566
50.00
$5.00 ?
Discount Custom discount, TJS dis
-$306.49
count promo
Subtotal $1,519.91
Shipping $0.00
Total (USD) $1,519.91
Net payment $1,519.91

1375 E 6th St Unit 1/ Los Angeles, CA 90021 /

wholesale@shopgirlscrew.com

0O ©

shopgirlscrew.com

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=10692680483179
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https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/Facebook.com/shopgirlsc
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/Facebook.com/shopgirlsc
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/instagram.com/shopgirlscrew
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/instagram.com/shopgirlscrew
https://shopgirlscrew.com/
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