LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL			
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-60313-6838b1a4d5120   VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : May 29, 2025			
Seller (Exporter) Girls Crew, Inc. 1375 E 6th St ste 1	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Los Angeles	Port of Loading Los Angeles	
Los Angeles CA 90021 USA	Destination Country China	Destination Po Beijing	Destination Port Beijing	
Consignee	Export Date	Exporting Carri	Exporting Carrier **********	
BELONGS (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD No.6 Jiang Tai Road 505, LIDO PLACE Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100004 China	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading /	Bill of Lading / AWB **********	
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Ag	Forwarding Agent	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks			
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	Kind of Packages )	Weight	Country of Origin	
Fashion Accessories H.S.Code: 7117.19.00		6 lbs	Korea, Republic of (South Korea)	
CERTIFICATE OF O Accredited Chamber				
4 ORLO CHAMBERS FEDER				
CERTIFICAT Accredited Cha	The above-mentioned goods ( origin applicable in the country The information in this certific Commerce ("LAACC") is accura The Applicant undertakes to a Certificate (or to whom the Cer of any inaccuracy, omission or - The Applicant will maintain, ar truth, accuracy and completen -In consideration for the LAACC hold harmless LAACC from any LAACC in respect of any costs	(ies) to those goods. ate and in any documents provided te, true and complete. dvise LAACC and any other person( tificate is provided to with the know change in such information, or in th d present upon request, such docu ess of this certificate and accompal % issuance of this Certificate, the A	d above and comply with the rules of to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of s) to whom the applicant provides this ledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing e origin of goods. mentation as is necessary to verify the nying documents. pplicant agrees to release, discharge and ance of this certificate and to indemnify in connection herewith.	

## QD GIRLS CREW

## Invoice

May 28, 2025

Bill to	Ship to		Invoice No.	#322237
Xu Zhuang Belongs no. 6 Jianguo Road 505, Lido Place Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004 China	Xu Zhuang Belongs no. 6 Jiangtai Road 505, Lido Place Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004 China		Payment Shipping account provided Tracking Items	Visa Free shipping (fedex FedEx (881608623147) 160
Item Description		Qty	Price	e Total
Large Dust Bag (fits up to 3 ite DUSTBAG-L	ms)	× 55	<del>\$2.00</del> \$0.50	52/50
Tiny Dust Bag (fits up to 1 item DUSTBAG-T	)	× 18	<del>\$1.0(</del> \$0.50	59.00
Fruit Basket Stud Set - Gold E142-G		× 8	<del>\$58.00</del> \$29.00	\$232.00
Tropical Fruit Basket Stud Set - E181-G	Gold	× 2	<del>\$58.00</del> \$29.00	558.00
Sweet Tooth Earring Set - Gold E188-G		× 2	<del>\$68.00</del> \$34.00	568.00
Bear Hug Earrings - Gold E215-G		× 5	<del>\$68.00</del> \$27.20	\$136.00
Teeny Tiny Clear Cluster Studs E219-G	- Gold	× 4	<del>\$38.0(</del> \$15.20	560.80
Cutie Crab Studs - Gold E241-G		× 5	<del>\$40.00</del> \$20.00	S100.00
Cherry On Top Studs - Gold		× 3	<del>\$40.00</del> \$16.00	\$48.00

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=10692680483179

Order Printer Pro

**	<b>Kaleidoscope Butterfly Studs - Gold</b> E458-G	× 3	<del>\$40.00</del> \$16.00	\$48.00
**	<b>Dragonfly Studs - Gold</b> E782-G	× 5	<del>\$32.00</del> \$12.80	\$64.00
• 7	<b>Feeling Lucky Stud Set - Gold</b> E880-G	× 2	<del>\$68.00</del> \$27.20	\$54.40
	<b>Cupid's Bow Dangle Earrings - Gold</b> E901-G	× 3	<del>\$58.00</del> \$23.20	\$69.60
ţ.	<b>Sting Like a Bee Double Stud Earring - Gold</b> E915-G	× 5	<del>\$35.00</del> \$14.00	\$70.00
ALC SAFE	<b>Orchid Pearl Hoops - Gold</b> H337-G	× 2	<del>\$45.00</del> \$18.00	\$36.00
**	<b>Your Lucky Charm Dangle Hoops - Gold</b> H350-G	× 3	<del>\$55.00</del> \$22.00	\$66.00
Jacobson (Jacobson)	Iridescent Galaxy Hoops - Gold H357-G	× 2	<del>\$55.00</del> \$22.00	\$44.00
SP (	<b>Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 5</b> R141-G-5	× 2	<del>\$48.00</del> \$19.20	\$38.40
SB.	Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 6 R141-G-6	× 4	<del>\$48.00</del> \$19.20	\$76.80
X	<b>Precious Moments Ring - Gold / Adjustable</b> R255-G	× 2	<del>\$45.00</del> \$18.00	\$36.00
	Wandering Blossom Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable R259-G	× 4	<del>\$45.00</del> \$18.00	\$72.00
	Across the Universe Ring - Gold / 6 R292-G-6	× 2	<del>\$48.00</del> \$19.20	\$38.40
	Wispy Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable R337-G	× 2	<del>\$45.00</del> \$18.00	\$36.00
CALL CHAMBER	Sweet Pea Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable	× 2	<del>\$45.00</del> \$18.00	\$36.00
USA				

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/order?id=10692680483179

5/29/25, 10:23 AM	Order Printer Pro		
Luxe Earring Velvet Box VBOX-EAR	× 5	<del>\$12.00</del> \$5.00	\$25.00
Luxe Necklace Velvet Box VBOX-NECK	× 10	<del>\$15.00</del> \$5.00	\$50.00
Notes 5% TJS discount		Discount Custom discount, count promo	TJS dis -\$306.49
Fedex - 894296461		Subtotal	\$1,519.91
		Shipping	\$0.00
		Total (USD)	\$1,519.91
		Net payment	\$1,519.91

Thanks for your business! Girls Crew, Inc. 1375 E 6th St Unit 1 / Los Angeles, CA 90021 / wholesale@shopgirlscrew.com



shopgirlscrew.com

